Anmartsl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroseuweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3s (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonorpaa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

Poccms +7(495)268-04-70

MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KaszaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpapa (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jiuneuk (4742)52-20-81

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropop, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocu6upck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcrtaH +7(7172)727-132

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacrtonons (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

Kupruaus +996(312)96-26-47

https://alex.nt-rt.ru || axa@nt-rt.ru

Wheel HG
Code
4-0514 100
4-0516 125
4-0518 150
4-1642 150
4-0235 200
4-1643 200
4-0523 250
4-1639 250
4-0526 300
4-1640 300

+| |+
200 38
250 38
400 50
400 50
600 50
600 50
700 50
750 75
750 50
850 75

|+

+|

YepHble

TonbsATTN (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCk (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ya3 (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkyTck (4112)23-90-97
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

pe3uHoBbIe
KoJieca
+| |+
Anti-wire
Bearing Color Code

20 45 . e Black -
20 45 .o Black --
20 60 .e Black --
25 60 ee Black --
20 60 .0 Black --
25 60 .e Black --
25 60 .e Black --
25 82 .0 Black --
25 60 . Black --
25 82 .e Black --


https://alex.nt-rt.ru
mailto:axa@nt-rt.ru
mailto:axa@nt-rt.ru

+| |+

Code
2-0083 200 300 38
2-0078 200 300 38
2-0084 250 400 50
2-0079 250 400 50
+| |+
@  {k
Code
2-0085 300 450 53
2-0080 300 450 53
Wheel BS
+| |+
@
Code
2-0411 80 80 27
2-0412 100 110 27
4-0743 125 140 35
4-0744 160 180 37
4-0745 200 230 46
4-0752 250 250 50

s

20
20
25
25

|+

+|

|+

+|

25
25

15
15
20
20
20

55
55
64
64

71

71

40
40
40
60
60
60

w
a
&
.
=
(1)}

T

Bearing

=

Bearing

=
=
=

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black

Color
Black
Black

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code

2-0816
2-0816
2-0816



Wheel PI

+| |+
@)
Code
4-1562 80 30 26
4-1563 100 35 30
+| |+
@)
Code
4-1564 125 50 35
4-1290 150 80 38
4-1291 175 100 41
4-1292 200 120 48
4-1293 250 130 48
4-1294 300 150 60
+| |+
Code
2-0209 200 160 35
2-0368 230 200 36
2-0369 250 230 40

+| |+
ry
8 35
10 35
+| |+

a

15
15
20
20
25
25

a

20
20
20

44
44
58
58
58
74

40
40
40

Bearing

Bearing

joe]
@
&
2.
=
aQ

Color

Black
Black

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Color

Black
Black
Black

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code



Wheel CA

@) (ol

Code

2-0799

Co
4-0782
4-0783

300

350
400

150

120
390

Wheel TPG

Code
2-0059
2-1226
2-0060
2-1251
2-0061
2-0785
2-0062
2-0786

80

80

100
100
125
125
150
150

110
110
130
130
200
200
280
280

60

ad

|+

70
90

35
35
35
35
44
44
50
50

|+

ad

20

@ w

25
25

12
12
12
16
17
20
20

60

ry

60
80

41
41
41
41
51
53
58
53

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

SR

Color

Black

Color

Black
Black

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code

Anti-wire
Code

2-0819
2-0819
2-0817
2-0817



Wheel PS

Code
2-0848
2-0849
2-0850
2-0851
2-0852
2-1122
2-4739
2-0853
2-1123

2-4740

160
160
160
200
200
200

S

75
100
125
150
160
160
160
215
215
215

Wheel THG

Code

2-4474

i
(\{f/ ‘1

100

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64

BnaroBewleHck (4162)22-76-07

BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

+| |

27
27
35
35
40
40
40
47
47
47

38

-

|+

WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48

Kanununrpapg (4012)72-03-81

Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Kypran (3522)50-90-47
Iuneuk (4742)52-20-81

+| |+
¥
ry
12 40
12 40
12 40
12 40
20 60
20 60
20 60
20 60
20 60
20 60
+| |+
¥
ry
12 40

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHbie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41

HwxHui HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Hewuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
Mensa (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBopack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxctaH +7(7172)727-132

Anti-wire
Bearing Color Code
_ Black --
_ Black --
_ Black --
_ Black --
: Black --
= Black --
Black -
_ Black 2-1250
= Black 2-1250
Black -
Anti-wire
Bearing Color Code
Black -

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChuikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tamb6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

TonbATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yna (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YennbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47

https://alex.nt-rt.ru || axa@nt-rt.ru
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